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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 52063.00 41414.00 79.55 2220.00 2000.00 90.09 21665.76 14792.69 68.28

79.55( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0090.09 68.28

Western 84671.01 69610.00 82.21 3240.00 3080.00 95.06 7392.00 6089.00 82.37

82.21( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0095.06 82.37

Southern 50545.05 43619.05 86.30 3320.00 2880.00 86.75 13596.15 11418.70 83.98

86.30( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0086.75 83.98

Eastern 40385.00 36887.50 91.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4784.05 79.90

91.34( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 79.90

North Eastern 750.00 500.00 66.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2523.00 1846.00 73.17

66.67( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 73.17

All India 228,414.06 192,030.55 84.07 8,780.00 7,960.00 51,164.6690.66 76.0938,930.44

84.07( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0090.66 76.09

Report Version :-

Remarks:-

Note: 1.Actual generation is gross generation from stations above 25 MW. It excludes generation from RES.
           2.Data published in this report is for operational purpose only and not for commercial purpose.
           3.Generation data/Outage data are compiled based on data submitted directly by the utilities."
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